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Group Discussion Time Table for May 2019 

 
 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Date Topic Teacher Time 

1 02/05/19 Hemi section of spinal cord  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

All teachers 

3 PM to 4 PM 

2 03/05/19 Functions of Thalamus 3 PM to 4 PM 

3 09/05/19 Functions of Hypothalamus 3 PM to 4 PM 

4 10/05/19 Functions of basal ganglia 3 PM to 4 PM 

5 16/05/19 Parkinson’s disease 3 PM to 4 PM 

6 17/05/19 Functions of reticular formation 3 PM to 4 PM 

7 23/05/19 Errors of refraction  3 PM to 4 PM 

8 24/05/19 Impedance matching  3 PM to 4 PM 

9 30/05/19 Dark and light adaptation  3 PM to 4 PM 

10 31/05/19 Deafness  3 PM to 4 PM 
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ANANTA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTER 
N.H.8, VILLAGE KALIWAS, TEHSIL NATHDWARA, RAJSAMAND- 313 202 (RAJ.) 

 

Department of Physiology 
 

1st MBBS: Batch 2018-19 

 
Practical Timetable for May 2019 

(Time: 10 AM to 12 PM)                                                                                                    
   
  

Date Day Batch 
 
 
 
 

Haematology 
Laboratory 

 
Dr. K C Mathur 
Dr. Chanchal 
Mr. G Indrakumar 
Dr. Pinky 
Dr. Sunil 

Clinical 
Laboratory 

 
Dr. Aniruddha 
Dr. Paras 
Dr. Ritu 
Dr. Anurag 

 

Batch 
 
 
 
 

01/05/19 Wed C 

Revision 
 

Revision 

 

A 

06/05/19 Mon A B 

07/05/19 Tue B C 

08/05/19 Wed C 

Revision Revision 

A 

13/05/19 Mon A B 

14/05/19 Tue B C 

15/05/19 Wed C 

Revision Revision 

A 

20/05/19 Mon A B 

21/05/19 Tue B C 

22/05/19 Wed C 

Seminar Seminar 

A 

27/05/19 Mon A B 

28/05/19 Tue B C 

29/05/19 Wed C Revision Revision A 
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ANANTA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTER 
N.H.8, VILLAGE KALIWAS, TEHSIL NATHDWARA, RAJSAMAND- 313 202 (RAJ.) 

 Department of Physiology 
1st MBBS: Batch 2018-19 

Lecture Timetable for May 2019 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Date Day Time Topic Teacher 

1 01/05/19 Wednesday 8 am Speech Dr  Aniruddha 

2 02/05/19 Thursday 8 am Sleep Dr  Chanchal 

3 03/05/19 Friday 1 pm Memory-1 Dr  Aniruddha 

4 04/05/19 Saturday 9 am Limbic System Dr Yogesh 

5 04/05/19 Saturday 1 pm Stomach-II Mr Indrakumar 

6 06/05/19 Monday 8 am Memory-2 Dr  Aniruddha 

7 08/05/19 Wednesday 8 am Tone & Posture Dr Yogesh 

8 09/05/19 Thursday 8 am Liver & Gall bladder-1 Mr Indrakumar 

9 10/05/19 Friday 1 pm Vestibular apparatus-1 Dr Yogesh 

10 10/05/19 Friday 2 pm Liver & Gall bladder-2 Mr Indrakumar 

11 11/05/19 Saturday 9 am Vestibular apparatus-2 Dr Yogesh 

12 11/05/19 Saturday 1 pm Pancreas Mr Indrakumar 

13 13/05/19 Monday 8 am Small Intestines    Mr Indrakumar 

14 15/05/19 Wednesday 8 am Large intestines Mr Indrakumar 

15 16/05/19 Thursday 8 am RUHS Paper discussion  Dr Yogesh 

16 17/05/19 Friday 1 pm Temperature regulation   Dr Paras 

17 18/05/19 Saturday 9 am RUHS paper discussion Dr Chanchal 

18 18/05/19 Saturday 1 pm Yoga & Exercise Dr Paras 

19 20/05/19 Monday 8 am RUHS paper discussion Dr Ritu  

20 22/05/19 Wednesday 8 am RUHS paper discussion Dr Paras 

21 23/05/19 Thursday 8 am RUHS paper discussion Mr Indrakumar 

22 24/05/19 Friday 1 pm RUHS paper discussion Dr Yogesh 

23 25/05/19 Saturday 9 am RUHS paper discussion Dr Chanchal 

24 25/05/19 Saturday 1 pm RUHS  paper discussion Dr Paras 
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25 27/05/19 Monday 8 am RUHS  paper discussion Dr  Aniruddha   

26 29/05/19 Wednesday 8 am RUHS  paper discussion Dr Ritu 

27 30/05/19 Thursday 8 am RUHS  paper discussion Mr Indrakumar 

28 31/05/19 Friday 1 pm RUHS  paper discussion Dr  Aniruddha   


